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Rachel Frost

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Rachel Frost
Postcode

Date of birth December 1983
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SMORFEICE LTD
SNUKEERN LTD
SMARTHIZO LTD
SLOUTLY LTD
SIVEMANE LTD
SITIALLURE LTD
FERCOLIRA LTD
FELICSPE LTD
FANDIUX LTD
EXPLOIRIX LTD
EXZLEITIX LTD
ERCEPER LTD
CLONBYST LTD
CLOMBOC LTD
CLIGBUST LTD
CLENSMILI LTD
CKULOEMENT LTD
CITZHUMT LTD
HROVOLLAXER LTD
HREMFED LTD
HREGEZAM LTD
HOVRIDON LTD
HREDEN LTD
HOVENIS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

13491849
13491535
13490065
13488555
13461493
13459404
13396985
13386864
13383877
13382404
13381930
13376368
13305925
13303305
13295766
13292119
13288986
13286202
13231047
13228988
13224117
13194927
13196870
13191090

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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927951487

927951487

British

App. Date

App. Date
04/07/2021
03/07/2021
02/07/2021
01/07/2021
17/06/2021
16/06/2021
14/05/2021
11/05/2021
10/05/2021
07/05/2021
07/05/2021
05/05/2021
31/03/2021
30/03/2021
26/03/2021
25/03/2021
24/03/2021
23/03/2021
27/02/2021
26/02/2021
24/02/2021
11/02/2021
11/02/2021
09/02/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date

06/07/2021
07/07/2021
06/07/2021
05/07/2021
29/06/2021
29/06/2021
03/06/2021
28/05/2021
28/05/2021
27/05/2021
27/05/2021
20/05/2021
15/04/2021
14/04/2021
13/04/2021
12/04/2021
08/04/2021
07/04/2021
15/03/2021
11/03/2021
09/03/2021
02/03/2021
03/03/2021
26/02/2021

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



