Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Rachel Frost 927951487

Company Status

Director Information

Title Ms Honours

Name Rachel Frost Number 927951487

Postcode Address

Date of birth December 1983 Nationality British

Number

Total current 0

directorships

Company Name

N/A*

List of Current Directorships

List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
SMORFEICE LTD	13491849	Company is dissolved	04/07/2021	06/07/2021	Director
SNUKEERN LTD	13491535	Company is dissolved	03/07/2021	07/07/2021	Director
SMARTHIZO LTD	13490065	Company is dissolved	02/07/2021	06/07/2021	Director
SLOUTLY LTD	13488555	Company is dissolved	01/07/2021	05/07/2021	Director
SIVEMANE LTD	13461493	Company is dissolved	17/06/2021	29/06/2021	Director
SITIALLURE LTD	13459404	Company is dissolved	16/06/2021	29/06/2021	Director
FERCOLIRA LTD	13396985	Active - Accounts Filed	14/05/2021	03/06/2021	Director
FELICSPE LTD	13386864	Active - Accounts Filed	11/05/2021	28/05/2021	Director
FANDIUX LTD	13383877	Active - Accounts Filed	10/05/2021	28/05/2021	Director
EXPLOIRIX LTD	13382404	Active - Accounts Filed	07/05/2021	27/05/2021	Director
EXZLEITIX LTD	13381930	Company is dissolved	07/05/2021	27/05/2021	Director
ERCEPER LTD	13376368	Active - Accounts Filed	05/05/2021	20/05/2021	Director
CLONBYST LTD	13305925	Company is dissolved	31/03/2021	15/04/2021	Director
CLOMBOC LTD	13303305	Company is dissolved	30/03/2021	14/04/2021	Director
CLIGBUST LTD	13295766	Company is dissolved	26/03/2021	13/04/2021	Director
CLENSMILI LTD	13292119	Active - Accounts Filed	25/03/2021	12/04/2021	Director
CKULOEMENT LTD	13288986	Company is dissolved	24/03/2021	08/04/2021	Director
CITZHUMT LTD	13286202	Company is dissolved	23/03/2021	07/04/2021	Director
HROVOLLAXER LTD	13231047	Active - Accounts Filed	27/02/2021	15/03/2021	Director
HREMFED LTD	13228988	Active - Accounts Filed	26/02/2021	11/03/2021	Director
HREGEZAM LTD	13224117	Active - Accounts Filed	24/02/2021	09/03/2021	Director
HOVRIDON LTD	13194927	Active - Accounts Filed	11/02/2021	02/03/2021	Director
HREDEN LTD	13196870	Company is dissolved	11/02/2021	03/03/2021	Director
HOVENIS LTD	13191090	Active - Accounts Filed	09/02/2021	26/02/2021	Director